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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
02
03

04
06
07
08

09
10
22
23
24

27
28
29
31

167
168
169
301
310

317
318
372
407

413
414
415
420
433

434
435
451
452

500
503
535
612
613

632
640

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4999
725

3007
7573
4755

4021
2263
760
747

2071
228
380
231
887

3197
210

5777
104

208
829

2479
322

1169

9447
1785
543
338

4364
1665
301
532
461

431
372

4192
558

277
584

2020
454
645

1282
281

Skeins

2.1
0.4
1.3
3.2
2.0

1.7
1.0
0.4
0.4

0.9
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4

1.4
0.1
2.5
0.1

0.1
0.4
1.1
0.2
0.5

4.0
0.8
0.3
0.2

1.9
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
1.8
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

644
645
646
647
648

762
779
801
823

838
840
841
842
844

869
898
902
926

934
935
938
939
975

3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3042
3045
3046

3047
3072
3371
3756

3772
3782
3787
3790
3799

3857
3858

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

674
2137
875
495

1561

5071
2218
537

3523

1684
518
496
618

2584

228
468
522
389

3436
250

2231
1527
165

1240
440
301
480

784
401
515
134
328

274
5282
5047
246

1059
443
764
566

6397

556
581

Skeins

0.3
0.9
0.4
0.3
0.7

2.2
1.0
0.3
1.5

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.3
1.1

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2

1.5
0.2
1.0
0.7
0.1

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.2
2.3
2.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.4
0.3
2.7

0.3
0.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

411
484
514
757
580

587
8592
732

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.3
3.6
0.4


